

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).12964/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 21/04/2006 in CR No. 5171/2004 of The  
HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

KRISHAN LAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SAT PAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment and prayer for interim relief and

office report ))

Date: 18/08/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Sudhir Nandrajog, Adv.

Ms. Tatini Basu, Adv.

Mr. R.C. Kaushik, Adv. (N/P)

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The SLP was filed by Mr. R.C. Kaushik, Advocate. It is now stated  
by

Ms. Tatini Basu, Advocate appearing for the petitioner, that M

r. Sudhir

Nandrajog, Advocate has been appointed as counsel in place of  
Mr. Kaushik.

Present counsel seeks a week's time for filing vakalatnama.

Post after one week.

( A.D. Sharma )

ora )

Court Master

( Phoolan Wati Ar

Court Master